,
TOLONITER

A CRH COMPANY

March 2023

HOT MIX ASPHALT PRICING (Prices are based on the NYSDOT Index of $626)

MIX DESCRIPTION

ALL ROCHESTER
PLANTS & HORNELL
(PER US TON)

BATH (PER US TON)

CUBA (PER US TON)

Type 1 or 37.5 mm Dense Base
Type 2 Open or Permeable Base
Type 3, 25.0 mm or 19.0 mm Dense Binder
#1 Dense Binder
Type 5 Shim
Type 6, 6F or 12.5 mm Top
Type 7 (Armor Coat), 7F or 9.5 mm Top
Driveway Top or 6.3 mm Top
Flex Top*

Smooth Seal*

Porous Base, Binder or Top*

Curb Mix

5 Gallon Tack Coat - Per Pail

$85.00

$84.00

$86.00

$89.00

$99.00

$89.00

$94.00

$97.00

$94.00

$97.00

$150.00

$125.00

$60.00

$83.00

$82.00

$84.00

$87.00

$97.00

$87.00

$92.00

$95.00

$92.00

$95.00

$150.00

$125.00

$60.00

$87.00

$86.00

$88.00

$91.00

$101.00

$91.00

$96.00

$99.00

$96.00

$99.00

$150.00

$125.00

$60.00

1) The above prices are for projects without specific escalation clauses. Projects with escalation clauses

will be quoted on an individual basis.

2) Sales tax will be charged unless there is a tax exempt certificate on file with our billing department.

3) Plants are open on Saturdays by special arrangement. For Saturdays, add $1.00 per ton at all locations.

4) *These mixes use a special asphalt cement and must be scheduled at least one week in advance.

5) We reserve the right to update pricing as new NYSDOT Asphalt Index numbers are posted. They can be found at:
www.nysdot.gov/main/business-center/contractors/construction-division
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