

March 2023

HOT MIX ASPHALT PRICING (Prices are based on the NYSDOT Index of \$626)

MIX DESCRIPTION	ALL ROCHESTER PLANTS & HORNELL (PER US TON)	BATH (PER US TON)	CUBA (PER US TON)
Type 1 or 37.5 mm Dense Base	\$85.00	\$83.00	\$87.00
Type 2 Open or Permeable Base	\$84.00	\$82.00	\$86.00
Type 3, 25.0 mm or 19.0 mm Dense Binder	\$86.00	\$84.00	\$88.00
#1 Dense Binder	\$89.00	\$87.00	\$91.00
Type 5 Shim	\$99.00	\$97.00	\$101.00
Type 6, 6F or 12.5 mm Top	\$89.00	\$87.00	\$91.00
Type 7 (Armor Coat), 7F or 9.5 mm Top	\$94.00	\$92.00	\$96.00
Driveway Top or 6.3 mm Top	\$97.00	\$95.00	\$99.00
Flex Top*	\$94.00	\$92.00	\$96.00
Smooth Seal*	\$97.00	\$95.00	\$99.00
Porous Base, Binder or Top*	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Curb Mix	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
5 Gallon Tack Coat - Per Pail	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00

1) The above prices are for projects without specific escalation clauses. Projects with escalation clauses will be quoted on an individual basis.

- 2) Sales tax will be charged unless there is a tax exempt certificate on file with our billing department.
- 3) Plants are open on Saturdays by special arrangement. For Saturdays, add \$1.00 per ton at all locations.
- 4) *These mixes use a special asphalt cement and must be scheduled at least one week in advance.
- 5) We reserve the right to update pricing as new NYSDOT Asphalt Index numbers are posted. They can be found at: www.nysdot.gov/main/business-center/contractors/construction-division





